

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Text

File #: 10-1320, Version: 1

RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING

Sponsored by Council President Donald M. Payne, Jr.

- 1. Babyland Family Services, Inc.
- 2. Mr. Ernest Williams, New Jersey Transit Authority
- 3. Chief Apostle Al-Fateem S. Crawford, Founder/Senior Pastor, Alpha and Omega Worldwide Outreach Ministries, Inc.

Sponsored by Council Member Ras J. Baraka

4. EID-UL-FITR

Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump

- 5. Pastor Anthony Williams, Jr.
- 6. Bishop Hilton Rawls, Jr.
- 7. Sally G. Carroll

Sponsored by Council Member Ronald C. Rice

- 8. Reverend George E. Britt
- 9. Council Member Sandra R. Jones, Township of Irvington